
St Martin de Porres School Calendar Dates 2025 

 

Term 1 Starts Wednesday 5th February 

Pupil Free Day Thursday 20th February 

Labour Day (Public Holiday) Monday 3rd March  

Ash Wednesday Wednesday 5th March 

NAPLAN Starts Wednesday 12th March 

St Patrick’s Day Monday 17th March 

OLNA Starts Monday 26th February 

Last day of Term 1 Thursday 10th April 

Pupil Free Day (Staff PD) Friday 11th April 

 

Term 2 Starts Monday 28th April 

Sorry Day Monday 26th May 

Western Australia Day Monday 2nd June 

OLNA Starts Monday 16th June 

Last day of Term 2 Friday 4th July 

 

Term 3 Starts Monday 21st July 

ONLA Starts Monday 28th July 

R U OK? Day Thursday 11th September 

Last day of Term 3 Friday 25th September 

Pupil Free Day (Catholic Day) Friday 26th September 

 

Term 4 Starts Monday 13th October 

Pupil Free Day (Staff PD) Monday 27th October 

St Martin de Porres Feast Day Monday 3rd November 

Last Day Term 4 Friday 11th December 

 

Key 

 Start & End of Terms 

 Public Holidays (No school) 

 Pupil Free Days (No school) 

 School Day 
 

 


